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Rond-Point de Rennes
50 Otages
Foch-Cathédrale
Dalby
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Coliniere

Jules Verne

6.00
6.03
6.05
6.09
6.12
6.18
6.21
6.27
6.31

12.13
1217
12.20
12.26
12.30
12.38
12.42
12.48
12.53

18.08
18.13
18.17
18.23
18.28
18.36
18.40
18.47
18.53

6.23
6.27
6.29
6.33
6.36
6.43
6.46
6.52
6.56

12.30
12.34
12.37
12.43
12.47
12.55
12.59
13.05
13.10

18.24
18.29
18.33
18.39
18.44
18.52
18.56
19.03
19.08

6.44
6.48
6.50
6.54
6.57
7.04
7.08
7.4
7.8

12.47
12.51
12.54
13.00
13.04
13.12
13.16
13.22
13.27

18.40
18.45
18.49
18.55
19.00
19.08
19.12
19.18
19.23

6.57
7.01
7.04
7.09
7.3
721
7.25
731
736

13.04
13.08
13.11
13.17
13.21
13.29
13.33
13.39
13.44

18.57
19.02
19.06
19.12
19.16
19.24
19.28
19.34
19.39
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6.00
6.04
6.06
6.10
6.13
6.18
6.21
6.26
6.30

12.39
12.43
12.46
12.51
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13.03
13.06
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6.51

12.58
13.02
13.05
13.10
13.14
13.22
13.25
13.32
13.37

19.28
19.33
19.36
19.41
19.45
19.52
19.55
20.02
20.06

6.40
6.44
6.46
6.50
6.53
6.59
7.03
7.08
7.3

13.17
13.21
13.24
13.29
13.33
13.4
13.44
13.51
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19.46
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20.02
20.08
20.11
20.17
20.21

6.55
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7.02
7.07
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7.7
7.21
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13.36
13.40
13.43
13.48
13.52
14.00
14.03
14.10
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14.01
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19.28
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19.43
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7.34
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13.55
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21.04
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7.50
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8.20
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13.55
13.59
14.02
14.08
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14.30
14.35

19.48
19.52
19.55
20.00
20.04
20.11
20.15
20.21
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748
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1.57
8.01
8.09
8.13
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14.32
14.36
14.39
14.45
14.49
14.57
15.00
15.07
15.12

7.55
8.01
8.05
8.13
8.17
8.26
8.30
8.36
8.42

14.11
14.15
14.18
14.24
14.28
14.36
14.40
14.46
14.51

20.14
20.18
20.20
20.25
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20.35
20.38
20.44
20.48

7.58
8.03
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8.14
8.18
8.26
8.30
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14.51
14.55
14.58
15.04
15.08
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15.31

Horaires valables du 28 AOUT 2023 au 25 AOUT 2024
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Beauséjour — Jules Verne

9.57
10.01
10.04
10.10
10.14
10.21
10.25
10.31
10.36

10.14
10.18
10.21
10.27
10.31
10.38
10.42
10.48
10.53

8.1
8.17
8.21
8.29
8.33
8.42
8.46
8.52
8.58

8.27
833
8.37
8.45
8.49
8.58
9.02
9.08
9.14

8.45
8.50
8.54
9.02
9.06
9.14
9.18
9.24
9.29

9.04
9.09
9.12
9.19
9.23
931
9.35
9.41
9.46

9.22
9.27
9.30
9.36
9.40
9.47
9.51

9.57
10.02

9.40
9.44
9.47
9.53
9.57
10.04
10.08
10.14
10.19

16.01
16.06!
16.09
16.16
16.20
16.28
16.32
16.39
16.44

16.15
16.20
16.24
16.31
16.36
16.44
16.48
16.55
17.00

14.27
1431
14.34
14.40
14.44
14.52
14.56
15.02
15.07

14.43
14.47
14.50
14.56
15.00
15.08
15.12
15.18
15.23

14.59
15.03
15.06
15.12
15.16
15.24
15.28
15.35
15.41

15.15
15.19
15.22
15.28
15.32
15.40
15.44
15.51
15.57

15.30
15.34
15.37
15.44
15.48
15.56
16.00
16.07
16.12

15.45
15.50
15.53
16.00
16.04
16.12
16.16
16.23
16.28

20.45
20.49
20.51
20.55
20.59
21.05
21.08
21.14
21.18
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9.47
9.51

9.54
10.00
10.04
10.11
10.15
10.22
10.27

10.06
10.10
10.13
10.19
10.23
10.30
10.34
10.41
10.46

10.25
10.29
10.32
10.38
10.42
10.50
10.53
11.00
11.05

8.15
8.20
8.24
831
8.35
8.43
8.47
8.54
8.59

8.32
837
8.41
8.48
8.52
9.00
9.04
9.1
9.16

8.50
8.55
8.59
9.05
9.09
9.16
9.20
9.27
9.32

9.09
9.13
9.16
9.22
9.26
933
9.37
9.44
9.49

9.28
9.32
9.35
9.41
9.45
9.52
9.56
10.03
10.08

16.53
16.58
17.01
17.07
17.12
17.21
17.25
17.32
17.38

17.10
17.15
17.18
17.24
17.29
17.38
17.42
17.49
17.55

15.10
15.14
15.17
15.23
15.27
15.35
15.39
15.46
15.51

15.29
15.33
15.36
15.42
15.46
15.54
15.58
16.05
16.10

15.46
15.51
15.54
16.00
16.04
16.12
16.16
16.23
16.28

16.03
16.08
16.11
16.17
16.21
16.29
16.33
16.40
16.45

16.20
16.25
16.28
16.34
16.38
16.47
16.51
16.58
17.04

16.37
16.42
16.45
16.51
16.55
17.04
17.08
17.15
17.21

10.31
10.35
10.38
10.44
10.48
10.55
10.59
11.05
11.10

16.31
16.36
16.40
16.47
16.52
17.00
17.04
17.11
17.17

10.45
10.49
10.52
10.57
11.01
11.09
11.12
11.19
11.24

17.27
17.32
17.36
17.42
17.46
17.55
17.59
18.06
18.12

10.48
10.52
10.55
11.01
11.05
11.13
11.17
11.23
11.28

16.47
16.52
16.56
17.03
17.08
1717
17.21
17.28
17.34

11.04
11.08
1.1
11.16
11.20
11.28
11.31
1138
11.43

17.44
17.49
17.53
17.59
18.03
18.12
18.16
18.23
18.29

11.05
11.09
11.12
1118
11.22
11.30
11.34
11.40
11.45

17.03
17.08
17.12
17.19
17.24
17.33
17.37
17.44
17.50

11.23
11.27
11.30
11.35
11.39
11.47
11.50
11.57
12.02

18.01
18.06
18.10
18.16
18.20
18.29
18.33
18.40
18.45

11.22
11.26
11.29
11.35
11.39
11.47
11.51
11.57
12.02

17.19
17.24
17.28
17.35
17.40
17.49
17.53
18.00
18.06

11.42
11.46
11.49
11.54
11.58
12.06
12.09
12.16
1221

18.18
18.23
18.27
18.33
18.37
18.45
18.49
18.56
19.01

17.35

17.44
17.51
17.56
18.05
18.09
18.16
18.22

12.01
12.05
12.08
12.13
12.17
12.25
12.28
12.35
12.40

18.36
18.41
18.44
18.50
18.54
19.02
19.06
19.13
19.18

12.20
12.24
12.27
12.32
12.36
12.44
12.47
12.54
12.59

18.54
18.59
19.02
19.07
19.11
19.18
19.22
19.29
19.33
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11.57
12.02
12.08
12.12
12.21
1225
12.31
12.34
12.37

17.58
18.04
18.10
18.15
18.25
18.30
18.36
18.40
18.45

12.14
12.19
12.25
12.29
12.38
12.42
12.48
12,51
12.54

18.15
18.21
18.27
18.32
18.41
18.46
18.52
18.56
19.01

12.31
12.36
12.42
12.46
12.55
12.59
13.05
13.08
13.11

18.31
18.37
18.43
18.48
18.57
19.02
19.08
19.11
19.15

12.48
12.53
12.59
13.03
13.12
13.16
13.22
13.25
13.28

18.49
18.54
19.00
19.04
19.13
19.17
19.23
19.26
19.30
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Dalby
Foch-Cathédrale

50 Otages

Rond-Point de Rennes
Berlioz

Beauséjour

6.00
6.04
6.09
6.12
6.19
6.22
6.26
6.28
6.31

12.29
12.34
12.40
12.44
12.52
12.56
13.02
13.05
13.08

18.59
19.04
19.10
19.14
19.22
19.26
19.32
19.35
19.38

6.20
6.24
6.29
6.32
6.39
6.42
6.46
6.48
6.51

12.48
12.53
12.59
13.03
13.11
13.15
13.21
13.24
13.27

19.16
19.21
19.27
19.31
19.39
19.43
19.48
19.51
19.54

6.39
6.43
6.48
6.51
6.58
7.01
7.06
7.08
m

13.07
13.12
13.18
13.22
13.30
13.34
13.40
13.43
13.46

19.35
19.40
19.45
19.48
19.56
20.00
20.05
20.08
20.11

6.52
6.57
7.03
7.07
7.15
7.19
7.24
7.26
7.29

13.26
13.31
13.37
13.41
13.49
13.53
13.59
14.02
14.05

19.52
19.57
20.02
20.05
20.13
20.17
20.22
20.24
20.27

7.02
7.07
7.13
717
1.27
731
137
7.40
144

13.05
13.10
13.16
13.20
13.29
13.33
13.39
13.42
13.45

19.07
19.12
19.17
19.21
19.29
19.33
19.38
19.41
19.44

7.09
7.4
7.20
7.24
132
736
7.4
7.44
147

13.45
13.50
13.56
14.00
14.08
14.12
14.18
14.21
14.24

20.09
20.14
20.19
20.22
20.30
20.33
20.38
20.40
20.43

7.15
.21
7.28
132
7.43
747
7.53
7.56
8.00

13.22
13.27
13.33
13.37
13.46
13.50
13.56
13.59
14.02

19.23
19.28
19.33
19.37
19.45
19.49
19.54
19.57
20.00

7.24
7.29
7.35
7.40
7.49
7.53
7.58
8.01
8.05

14.04
14.09
14.15
14.19
14.27
1431
14.37
14.40
14.43

20.34
20.39
20.44
20.47
20.54
20.57
21.02
21.04
21.07

7.29
736
7.43
7.48
7.59
8.03
8.10
8.13
8.18

13.39
13.44
13.50
13.54
14.03
14.07
14.13
14.16
14.19

19.39
19.44
19.49
19.53
20.01
20.05
20.10
20.13
20.16

7.4
7.46
1.52
1.57
8.06
8.1
8.17
8.20
8.24

14.23
14.28
14.34
14.38
14.46
14.50
14.56
14.59
15.02

21.00
21.04
21.09
21.12
21.19
21.22
21.27
21.29
21.32

7.45
1.52
7.59
8.04
8.15
8.20
8.27
8.30
8.35

13.56
14.01
14.07
141
14.20
14.24
14.30
1433
14.36

19.57
20.02
20.07
20.11
20.18
20.22
20.27
20.30
2033

7.58
8.03
8.09
8.14
8.23
8.28
8.34
837
8.41

14.42
14.47
14.53
14.57
15.05
15.09
15.15
15.18
15.21

Jules Verne —» Beauséjour

11.23
11.28
11.34
11.38
11.47
11.51
11.57
12.00
12.03

8.02
8.08
8.15
8.20
8.31
8.36
8.43
8.46
8.51

8.18
8.24
8.31
8.36
8.47
8.52
8.59
9.02
9.06

8.35
8.41
8.48
8.53
9.03
9.07
9.13
9.16
9.20

8.55
9.00
9.06
9.10
9.19
9.23
9.29
9.32
9.36

9.1
9.16
9.22
9.26
9.35
9.39
9.44
9.47
9.51

9.27
9.32
9.38
9.42
9.51

9.55
10.00
10.03
10.07

9.43
9.48
9.54
9.58
10.07
10.11
10.16
10.19
10.23

9.59
10.04
10.10
10.14
10.23
10.27
10.32
10.35
10.39

10.15
10.20
10.26
10.30
10.39
10.43
10.48
10.51
10.55

10.32
10.37
10.43
10.47
10.56
11.00
11.06
11.09
11.12

10.49
10.54
11.00
11.04
11.13
11.17
11.23
11.26
11.29

11.06
1.1
11.17
12
11.30
11.34
11.40
11.43
11.46

11.40
11.45
11.51
11.55
12.04
12.08
12.14
12.17
12.20

14.13
14.18
14.24
14.28
14.37
14.41
14.47
14.50
14.53

14.30
14.35
14.41
14.45
14.54
14.58
15.04
15.07
15.11

14.47
14.52
14.58
15.02
15.11
15.15
15.21
15.24
15.28

15.04
15.09
15.15
15.19
15.28
15.32
15.38
15.41
15.45

15.21
15.26
15.32
15.36
15.45
15.49
15.55
15.58
16.02

15.37
15.42
15.48
15.52
16.01
16.06
16.12
16.15
16.20

15.52
15.57
16.03
16.07
16.17
16.22
16.28
16.31
16.36

16.08
16.13
16.19
16.23
16.33
16.38
16.45
16.48
16.53

16.24
16.29
16.35
16.39
16.49
16.54
17.01
17.04
17.09

16.40
16.45
16.51
16.55
17.05
17.10
17.17
17.21
17.26

16.55
17.00
17.06
7.1
17.21
17.26
17.33
17.37
17.42

17.10
17.16
17.22
17.27
17.37
17.42
17.50
17.54
17.59

17.26
17.32
17.38
17.43
17.53
17.58
18.06
18.10
18.15

17.42
17.48
17.54
17.59
18.09
18.14
18.22
18.26
18.31

20.18
20.23
20.28
20.31
20.38
20.41
20.46
20.49
20.52

20.39
2043
20.48
20.51
20.58
21.01
21.05
21.08
211

21.00
21.04
21.09
21.12
21.18
21.21
21.25
21.28
21.31
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12.10
12.15
1221
12.25
12.33
12.37
12.43
12.46
12.49

8.15
8.20
8.26
8.31
8.40
8.45
8.51
8.54
8.58

8.32
8.37
8.43
8.48
8.57
9.01
9.07
9.10
9.14

8.50
8.55
9.01
9.06
9.14
9.18
9.24
9.27
9.31

9.08
9.13
9.19
9.23
9.31
9.35
9.40
9.43
9.47

9.25

9.30

9.36

9.40

9.48

9.52

9.57
10.00
10.04

9.42
9.47
9.53
9.57
10.05
10.09
10.14
10.17
10.21

9.59
10.04
10.10
10.14
10.22
10.26
10.31
10.34
10.38

10.16
10.21
10.27
10.31
10.39
10.43
10.49
10.52
10.55

10.35
10.40
10.46
10.50
10.58
11.02
11.08
1.1
11.14

10.54
10.59
11.05
11.09
11.17
11.21
11.27
11.30
11.33

11.13
11.18
11.24
11.28
11.36
11.40
11.46
11.49
11.52

11.32
1137
11.43
11.47
11.55
11.59
12.05
12.08
121

11.51
11.56
12.02
12.06
12.14
1218
12.24
12.27
12.30

15.01
15.06
15.12
15.16
15.24
15.28
15.34
15.37
15.41

15.18
15.23
15.29
15.33
15.41
15.45
15.51
15.54
15.58

15.35
15.40
15.46
15.50
15.58
16.02
16.08
16.11
16.16

15.51
15.56
16.02
16.06
16.15
16.19
16.25
16.28
16.33

16.08
16.13
16.19
16.23
16.32
16.36
16.42
16.45
16.50

16.25
16.30
16.36
16.40
16.49
16.53
16.59
17.02
17.07

16.40
16.46
16.52
16.57
17.06
17.10
17.16
17.19
17.24

16.57
17.03
17.09
17.14
17.23
17.28
17.34
17.37
17.42

17.14
17.20
17.26
17.31
17.40
17.45
17.51
17.54
17.59

17.31
17.37
17.43
17.48
17.57
18.02
18.08
18.11
18.16

17.48
17.54
18.00
18.05
18.14
18.19
18.25
18.28
18.33

18.06
18.12
18.18
18.22
18.31
18.36
18.42
18.45
18.50

18.24
18.30
18.36
18.40
18.48
18.53
18.59
19.02
19.06

18.42
18.47
18.53
18.57
19.05
19.09
19.15
19.18
19.22
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Beauséjour

Berlioz

Rond-Point de Rennes
50 Otages
Foch-Cathédrale
Dalby

Mairie de Doulon
Coliniére

Jules Verne

Beauséjour

Berlioz

Rond-Point de Rennes
50 Otages
Foch-Cathédrale
Dalby

Mairie de Doulon
Coliniére

Jules Verne

6.00
6.03
6.05
6.09
6.12
6.18
6.20
6.26
6.30

6.33
6.36
6.38
6.42
6.45
6.51
6.53
6.59
7.03

6.59
7.03
7.05
7.09
7.12
7.8
7.20
7.26
730

1.23
127
7.29
734
7.37
743
7.45
7.51
7.55

7.48
1.52
7.54
7.59
8.02
8.09
8.12
8.18
8.22

8.13
8.17
8.19
8.24
8.27
8.34
8.37
8.43
8.48

8.37
8.41
8.44
8.49
8.52
8.59
9.02
9.08
9.13

9.02
9.06
9.09
9.14
9.17
9.24
9.27
933
9.38

Beauséjour —» Jules Verne

9.25
9.29
9.32
9.38
9.42
9.49
9.52
9.58

9.50

Horaires valables du 28 AOUT 2023 au 25 AOUT 2024

10.14/10.39/11.04/11.29 11.54/12.20/12.46 13.11/13.35/13.54 14.14|14.34
9.54 110.19/10.44/11.09 11.34 11.59 12.25 12.50 13.1513.39 13.59 14.19|14.39
9.57 10.22/10.47/11.12|11.37/12.02|12.28|12.53 13.18 13.42 14.02 | 14.22|14.42
10.03 10.28 10.53 11.18 11.43/12.08|12.33 12.58 13.23 13.47 14.07 14.27 14.47
10.07/10.32/110.57 11.22 11.47/12.12|{12.37 13.02|13.27|13.51 | 14.11/14.31 | 14.51
10.14/10.40 11.05 11.30/11.55 12.20 12.45 13.10/13.35/13.59 14.19 14.39 14.59
10.17/10.43 11.0811.33/11.58 12.23/12.49|13.14 13.39|14.03 | 14.23 14.43/15.03
10.24/10.50 11.15/11.40/12.05 12.3012.55|13.20 13.45 14.09 14.29 14.49/15.10
10.03/10.29/10.55/11.20/11.45/12.10(12.35/13.00/13.25/13.50 | 14.14/14.34/14.54/15.15

14.54/15.14/15.34/15.54/16.14/16.34/16.54|17.14/17.34/17.54|18.1418.35 18.55/19.15/19.35 19.56| 20.17|20.48
14.59 15.19 15.39/15.59 16.19/16.3916.59 17.19 17.39 17.5918.19/18.39/18.59 19.19 19.39 20.00 20.21 20.52
15.02/15.22/15.42/16.02|16.22|16.42(17.02|17.22|17.4218.02|18.22|18.42|19.02| 19.22 | 19.42  20.03  20.23| 20.54
15.07 15.27 15.47 16.07 16.27 16.4717.07 17.27 17.47 18.07 18.2718.4719.07 19.27 19.47 20.07 20.27 20.58
15.11/15.31/15.5116.11/16.31 16.51/17.11/17.31 17.51/18.11|18.31 18.51/19.11/19.31 19.51 20.1120.31/21.02
15.1915.39 15.59 16.19 16.39 16.59 17.19/17.39/17.59/18.19/18.39 18.59 19.19 19.38 19.58 20.18 20.37 21.08
15.23/15.43/16.03/16.23 16.43/17.03/17.23|17.4318.03|18.23|18.4319.03|19.23/19.42/20.02 | 20.21 20.40 21.11
15.30 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.30/17.50 18.10/18.30|18.50 19.10 19.30 19.48 20.08 20.27 20.46 21.17
15.35/15.55/16.15/16.35/16.55/17.15/17.35/17.55/18.15/18.35|18.55/19.15/19.35/19.53/20.12/20.31/20.50  21.21

7.10
7.4
1.16
7.20
7.23
7.29
7.32
7.38
743

7.29
733
735
7.40
7.43
7.50
7.53
7.59
8.04

7.49
7.53
1.55
8.00
8.03
8.10
8.13
8.19
8.24

14.27 14.52 15.13 15.33 15.52 16.12
14.31 14.56 15.17 15.37 15.56 16.16
14.34 14.59 15.20 15.40 15.59 16.19
14.39 15.04 15.26 15.46 16.05 16.25
14.43 15.08 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.30
14.50 15.15 15.37 15.58 16.18 16.38
14.54 15.19 15.41 16.02 16.22 16.42
15.01 15.26 15.48 16.09 16.29 16.49

12 JOURIJAUNE
Beauséjour 6.00 6.25 6.50
Berlioz 6.04 6.29 6.54
Rond-Point de Rennes  6.06 6.31 6.56
50 Otages 6.10 6.35 7.00
Foch-Cathédrale 6.13 6.38 7.03
Dalby 6.19 6.44 7.09
Mairie de Doulon 6.22 6.47 17.12
Coliniére 6.27 6.53 7.18
Jules Verne 6.31 6.57 7.22
Beauséjour
Berlioz
Rond-Point de Rennes
50 Otages
Foch-Cathédrale
Dalby
Mairie de Doulon
Coliniére
Jules Verne

15.06 15.31 15.53 16.14 16.34 16.54

P our viower

Beauséjour

Berlioz

Rond-Point de Rennes
50 Otages
Foch-Cathédrale
Dalby

Mairie de Doulon
Coliniere

Jules Verne

Beauséjour

Berlioz

Rond-Point de Rennes
50 Otages
Foch-Cathédrale
Dalby

Mairie de Doulon
Coliniére

Jules Verne

6.00
6.03
6.05
6.09
6.12
6.18
6.21
6.26
6.30

15.09
15.13
15.16
15.21
15.25
15.33
15.37
15.43
15.48

6.28
6.31
6.33
6.37
6.40
6.46
6.49
6.54
6.58

15.34
15.38
15.41
15.46
15.50
15.58
16.02
16.08
16.13

6.53
6.56
6.58
7.02
7.05
7.1
7.4
7.19
7.23

15.59
16.03
16.06
16.11
16.15
16.23
16.27
16.33
16.38

7.17
21
1.23
1.27
7.30
7.36
7.39
7.44
7.48

16.24
16.28
16.31
16.36
16.40
16.48
16.52
16.58
17.03

742
1.46
7.48
7.52
7.55
8.01
8.04
8.10
8.14

16.49
16.53
16.56
17.01
17.05
17.13
17.17
17.23
17.28

8.06
8.10
8.13
8.17
8.20
8.26
8.29
8.35
8.39

17.14
17.18
17.21
17.26
17.30
17.38
17.42
17.48
17.53

8.08
8.12
8.15
8.20
8.23
8.30
833
8.39
8.44

16.32
16.36
16.39
16.45
16.50
16.58
17.02
17.09
17.14

8.29
833
8.36
8.41
8.45
8.51
8.54
9.00
9.04

17.39
17.43
17.46
17.51
17.55
18.03
18.07
18.13
18.18

8.27
8.31
8.34
8.39
8.43
8.50
8.53
8.59
9.04

16.52
16.56
16.59
17.05
17.10
17.18
17.22
17.29
17.34

8.54
8.58
9.01
9.06
9.10
9.16
9.19
9.25
9.30

18.04
18.08
18.11
18.16
18.20
18.28
18.32
18.38
18.43

Beauséjour —» Jules Verne

8.47
8.51
8.54
8.59
9.03
9.10
9.13
9.19
9.24

9.07
9.11
9.14
9.19
9.23
9.30
9.34
9.40
9.45

9.27
9.31
9.34
9.39
9.43
9.50
9.54

9.52 10.16 10.41 11.06 11.31 11.56 12.21 12.47 13.12 13.37 14.02

9.56

10.20

10.45 11.10 11.35 12.00 12.25 12.51 13.16 13.41 14.06

9.59 10.23 10.48 11.13 11.38 12.03 12.28 12.54 13.19 13.44 14.09
10.04 10.29 10.54 11.19 11.44 12.09 12.34 12.59 13.24 13.49 14.14
10.08 10.33 10.58 11.23 11.48 12.13 12.38 13.03 13.28 13.53 14.18
10.15 10.40 11.05 11.30 11.55 12.20 12.45 13.10 13.35 14.00 14.25
10.19 10.44 11.09 11.34 11.59 12.24 12.49 13.14 13.39 14.04 14.29
10.00 10.26 10.51 11.16 11.41 12.06 12.31 12.55 13.20 13.45 14.10 14.36
10.05 10.31 10.56 11.21 11.46 12.11 12.36 13.00 13.25 13.50 14.15 14.41

17.12 17.32 17.53 18.13 18.34 18.54 19.15 19.35 19.55 20.16 20.47
17.16 17.36 17.57 18.17 18.38 18.58 19.19 19.39 19.59 20.20 20.51
17.19 17.39 18.00 18.20 18.41 19.01 19.22 19.42 20.02 20.22 20.53
17.25 17.45 18.05 18.25 18.46 19.06 19.26 19.46 20.06 20.26 20.57
17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.30 19.50 20.10 20.30 21.00
17.38 17.58 18.18 18.38 18.58 19.18 19.37 19.57 20.16 20.36 21.06
17.42 18.02 18.22 18.42 19.02 19.22 19.41 20.01 20.19 20.39 21.09
17.49 18.09 18.29 18.49 19.09 19.29 19.47 20.07 20.25 20.45 21.15
17.54 18.14 18.34 18.54 19.14 19.34 19.52 20.11 20.29 20.49 21.19

Beauséjour —» Jules Verne

9.19
9.23
9.26
931
9.35
9.42
9.45
9.51
9.56

18.29
18.33
18.36
18.41
18.45
18.52
18.56
19.02
19.07

9.43
9.47
9.50
9.56
10.00
10.07
10.10
10.16
10.21

18.54
18.58
19.01
19.06
19.10
19.17
19.21
19.27
19.32

10.08
10.12
10.15
10.21
10.25
10.32
10.36
10.42
10.47

19.19
19.23
19.26
19.31
19.35
19.42
19.45
19.51
19.56

10.33
10.37
10.40
10.46
10.50
10.57
11.01
11.07
11.12

19.45
19.49
19.51
19.56
20.00
20.07
20.10
20.16
20.21

10.58
11.02
11.05
1.1
11.15
11.22
11.26
11.32
11.37

20.12
20.16
20.18
20.22
20.25
20.32
20.35
20.41
20.45

11.23(11.48/12.13(12.38/13.04(13.29/13.54[14.19 14.44
11.27/11.52/12.17|12.42|13.08|13.33|13.58 | 14.23| 14.48
11.30/11.55/12.20/12.45/13.11{13.36 14.01|14.26|14.51
11.36/12.01/12.26|12.51|13.16|13.4114.06 14.31|14.56
11.40/12.05/12.30/12.55/13.20|13.45|14.10/14.35|15.00
11.47/12.12/12.37/13.02|13.27|13.52 | 14.17|14.43|15.08
11.51/12.16/12.41/13.06|13.31|13.56 | 14.21|14.47 15.12
11.57/12.22/12.4713.12|13.37|14.02 14.27|14.53/15.18
12.02|12.27(12.52|13.17|13.42|14.07|14.32|14.58/ 15.23

2037
20.41
20.43
20.47
20.50
20.56
20.59
21.05
21.09
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Jules Verne
Coliniére

Mairie de Doulon
Dalby
Foch-Cathédrale

50 Otages
Rond-Point de Rennes
Berlioz

Beauséjour

Jules Verne

Coliniére

Mairie de Doulon
Dalby
Foch-Cathédrale

50 Otages
Rond-Point de Rennes
Berlioz

6.00
6.04
6.08
6.11
6.17
6.20
6.23
6.25
6.28

6.36
6.40
6.45
6.48
6.55
6.58
7.01
7.03
7.06

7.01
7.05
7.10
7.3
7.20
7.23
1.27
7.29
132

7.26
7.30
7.35
738
7.45
7.49
7.54
1.56
7.59

7.51
7.55
8.00
8.03
8.10
8.14
8.19
8.22
8.25

8.15
8.19
8.24
8.28
8.35
8.39
8.44
8.47
8.50

15.03/15.23/15.43/16.03/16.23/16.43
15.08 15.28 15.48 16.08 16.28/16.48
15.14/15.34/15.54/16.14/16.34/16.54
15.1815.38 15.58 16.18 16.38/16.58
15.27/15.47|16.07 16.27 |16.47/17.07
15.32/15.52/16.12 16.32 16.52 17.12
15.37/15.57|16.17 16.3716.57|17.18
15.4016.00 16.20/16.40 17.00 17.21

7.20
7.24
7.29
132
7.40
7.44
7.49
1.52
7.55

16.02
16.07
16.13
16.17
16.26
16.30
16.35
16.38
16.42

8.05
8.09
8.14
8.18
8.25
8.28
8.32
8.34
8.37

17.12
17.17
17.23
17.27
17.35
17.39
17.44
17.47

7.39
7.44
7.49
1.52
8.00
8.04
8.09
8.12
8.15

16.22
16.27
16.33
16.37
16.46
16.51
16.56
16.59
17.03

8.30
8.34
8.39
8.43
8.50
8.53
8.57
8.59
9.02

17.37
17.42
17.48
17.52
18.00
18.04
18.09
18.12

Beauséjour 15.44/16.04/16.24/16.44/17.04/17.25
12 JOURIJAUNE
Jules Verne 6.00 6.21 6.41 7.00
Coliniére 6.04 6.25 6.45 7.04
Mairie de Doulon 6.09 6.30 6.50 7.09
Dalby 6.12 6.33 6.53 7.12
Foch-Cathédrale 6.19 6.40 7.00 7.20
50 Otages 6.22 6.43 7.03 7.23
Rond-Point de Rennes 625 6.46 7.07 7.27
Berlioz 6.27 6.48 7.10 7.30
Beauséjour 6.30 6.51 7.13 733
Jules Verne 14.26 14.51 15.16 15.41
Coliniere 14.31 14.56 15.21 15.46
Mairie de Doulon 14.37 15.02 15.27 15.52
Dalby 14.41 15.06 15.31 15.56
Foch-Cathédrale 14.50 15.15 15.40 16.05
50 Otages 14.54 15.19 15.44 16.09
Rond-Point de Rennes ~ 14.59 15.24 15.49 16.14
Berlioz 15.02 15.27 15.52 16.17
Beauséjour 15.06 15.31 15.56 16.21
v 7.1 JOUR VIOLET
Jules Verne 6.15 | 6.46 | 7.16 | 7.41
Coliniere 6.19 | 6.50 | 7.20  7.45
Mairie de Doulon 6.23 | 6.55 | 7.25 | 7.50
Dalby 6.26 | 6.58 | 7.28 | 7.53
Foch-Cathédrale 6.33 | 7.05 | 7.35 | 8.00
50 Otages 6.36 | 7.08 | 7.38 | 8.03
Rond-Point de Rennes | 6.39 | 7.12 | 7.42 | 8.07
Berlioz 6.41 | 7.14 | 7.44 | 8.09
Beauséjour 6.44 17.17 | 7.47 | 8.12
Jules Verne 15.32/15.57/16.22|16.47
Coliniere 15.37/16.0216.27|16.52
Mairie de Doulon 15.43/16.08/16.33/16.58
Dalby 15.47/16.12/16.37 17.02
Foch-Cathédrale 15.55/16.20/16.45/17.10
50 Otages 15.5916.24 16.49/17.14
Rond-Point de Rennes  /16.04/16.29/16.54/17.19
Berlioz 16.07 16.32/16.57|17.22
Beauséjour 16.10/16.35/17.00(17.25

17.50

18.15

8.39
8.43
8.49
8.53
9.00
9.04
9.09
9.12
9.15

9.02
9.07
9.13
9.17
9.25
9.29
9.34
9.37
9.40

Jules Verne —» Beauséjour

9.27
9.32

9.42

9.59

9.52 /10.16/10.41/11.06|11.31/11.56|12.22|12.47 13.12 13.37 14.01 14.23|14.43
9.57 [10.21 10.46/11.11/11.36 12.01 12.27 12.52 13.17 13.42 14.06 14.28 14.48
9.38 /10.03/10.27/10.52|11.17/11.42/12.07|12.33/12.58 13.23 13.48 14.12|14.34 14.54
10.07 10.31/10.56 11.21/11.46 12.1112.37 13.02 13.27 13.52 14.16 14.38 14.58
9.50 /10.15/10.40/11.05/11.30|11.55/12.20 12.45|13.10 13.35 14.00 14.25 14.47|15.07
9.54 110.19 10.44/11.09 11.34 11.59 12.24 12.49 13.1413.39 14.05 14.30 14.52 15.12
10.24/10.49/11.14/11.39/12.04/12.29/12.54|13.19 13.44/14.10 14.35 14.57 |15.17
10.02/10.27/10.52 11.17 11.42 12.07 12.32|12.57 13.22 13.47 14.13 14.38 15.00 15.20
10.06/10.31/10.56/11.21/11.46/12.11/12.36/13.01/13.25/13.50 | 14.16/14.4215.04 | 15.24

17.03/17.23/117.43/18.0318.23/18.44/19.04 19.24/19.4520.05 20.27|20.47
17.08 17.28 17.48 18.08 18.28 18.4919.09 19.29 19.50 20.10 20.32 20.52
17.14/17.34/17.54/18.14/18.34/18.55/19.15/19.35/19.55 20.15/20.37|20.57
17.18/17.38 17.58 18.18 18.38/18.59/19.19 19.39 19.59 20.19/20.40 21.00
17.27/17.47|18.07 18.27 18.4719.07 19.27|19.47 20.07 | 20.27 | 20.47 | 21.07
18.1218.32 18.52 19.12/19.32 19.52 20.11/20.31 20.51 21.11
17.38/17.5818.18 18.37|18.57 19.17/19.37|19.57 20.16/20.35 20.55 21.15
18.21/18.40 19.00 19.20 19.40 20.00 20.19/20.38 20.58 21.18
18.25/18.44/19.04/19.24/19.44/20.03/20.22|20.4121.0121.21

17.32

17.41
17.45

7.58
8.03
8.08
8.12
8.20
8.24
8.29
8.32
8.35

16.42

8.53
8.57
9.03
9.07
9.15
9.18
9.22
9.25
9.28

18.02
18.07
18.13
18.17
18.25
18.29
18.34
18.37
18.40

17.52

18.01
18.05

8.18
8.23
8.28
8.32
8.40
8.44
8.49
8.52
8.55

17.02

9.17
9.22
9.28
9.32
9.40
9.44
9.49
9.52
9.55

18.27
18.32
18.38
18.42
18.50
18.54
18.59
19.02
19.05

Jules Verne —» Beauséjour

8.37
8.42
8.48
8.52
9.00
9.04
9.09
9.12
9.15

17.22

Jules Verne —» Beauséjour

9.42
9.47
9.53
9.57
10.05
10.09
10.14
10.17
10.20

18.52
18.57
19.03
19.07
19.15
19.19
19.24
19.27
19.30

9.02
9.07
9.13
9.17
9.25
9.29
9.34
9.37

9.27 9.52 10.16 10.41 11.06 11.32 11.57 12.22 12.47 13.12 13.36 14.01
9.32 9.57 10.21 10.46 11.11 11.37 12.02 12.27 12.52 13.17 13.41 14.06
9.38 10.03 10.27 10.52 11.17 11.43 12.08 12.33 12.58 13.23 13.47 14.12
9.42 10.07 1032 10.57 11.22 11.47 12.12 12.37 13.02 13.27 13.51 14.16
9.50 10.15 10.40 11.05 11.30 11.55 12.20 12.45 13.10 13.35 14.00 14.25
9.54 10.19 10.44 11.09 11.34 11.59 12.24 12.49 13.14 13.39 14.04 14.29
9.59 10.24 10.49 11.14 11.39 12.04 12.29 12.54 13.19 13.44 14.09 14.34
10.02 10.27 10.52 11.17 11.42 12.07 12.32 12.57 13.22 13.47 14.12 14.37
9.40 10.05 10.31 10.56 11.21 11.46 12.11 12.36 13.00 13.25 13.50 14.15 14.40

17.42 18.03 18.23 18.43 19.03 19.25 19.46 20.07 20.27 20.47
16.47 17.07 17.27 17.47 18.08 18.28 18.48 19.08 19.30 19.51 20.11 20.31 20.51
16.53 17.13 17.33 17.53 18.13 18.33 18.53 19.13 19.35 19.56 20.16 20.36 20.56
16.57 17.17 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.37 18.57 19.17 19.39 19.59 20.19 20.39 20.59
17.06 17.26 17.46 18.06 18.26 18.46 19.06 19.26 19.46 20.06 20.26 20.46 21.06
17.11 17.31 17.51 18.11 18.31 18.51 19.10 19.30 19.50 20.10 20.30 20.50 21.10
17.16 17.36 17.56 18.16 18.36 18.56 19.15 19.35 19.55 20.15 20.34 20.54 21.14
17.19 17.39 17.59 18.19 18.39 18.59 19.18 19.38 19.58 20.18 20.37 20.57 21.16
17.24 17.44 18.04 18.23 18.43 19.03 19.22 19.41 20.01 20.21 20.40 21.00 21.19

10.07
10.12
10.18
10.22
10.30
10.34
10.39
10.42
10.45

19.18
19.23
19.28
19.32
19.40
19.44
19.49
19.52
19.55

10.32
10.37
10.43
10.47
10.55
10.59
11.04
11.07
11.10

19.44
19.49
19.54
19.58
20.05
20.08
20.13
20.16
20.19

10.57
11.02
11.08
11.12
11.20
11.24
11.29
1132
11.35

20.09
20.14
20.19
20.23
20.30
20.33
20.37
20.40
20.43

11.22(11.48/12.13(12.38/13.03(13.27(13.52/14.17(14.42[15.07
11.27/11.53/12.18|12.43|13.08|13.32|13.57|14.22 | 14.47 15.12
11.33/11.59/12.24/12.49/13.14|13.38/14.03| 14.28|14.53/15.18
11.37/12.02|12.27|12.52|13.17 13.42|14.07 | 14.32 | 14.57 15.22
11.45/12.10/12.35/13.00/13.25/13.50|14.15|14.40|15.05 | 15.30
11.49/12.14/12.39/13.04/13.29|13.54|14.19 | 14.44|15.09 15.34
11.54(12.19/12.44(13.09|13.34/13.59|14.24|14.49|15.1415.39
11.57/12.22|12.47/13.12|13.3714.02 14.27 14.52 15.17 |15.42
12.00/12.25/12.50{13.15/13.40 14.05 14.30 14.55|15.20|15.45

20.40
20.45
20.50
20.53
21.00
21.03
21.07
21.09
21.12



Horaires valables du 28 AOUT 2023 au 25 AOUT 2024

1 2 JOUR BLANC Beauséjour —» Jules Verne
Beauséjour 9.08 9.53 10.38 11.24 12.10 12.56 13.42 14.28 15.14 16.00 16.46 17.32 18.18 19.05 19.52 20.39
Berlioz 9.12  9.57 10.42 11.28 12.14 13.00 13.46 14.32 15.18 16.04 16.50 17.36 18.22 19.09 19.56 20.43
Rond-Point de Rennes 9.14  9.59 10.45 11.31 12.17 13.03 13.49 14.35 15.21 16.07 16.53 17.39 18.25 19.12 19.59 20.45
50 Otages 9.19 10.04 10.50 11.36 12.22 13.08 13.54 14.40 15.26 16.12 16.58 17.44 18.30 19.16 20.03 20.49
Foch-Cathédrale 9.22 10.08 10.54 11.40 12.26 13.12 13.58 14.44 15.30 16.16 17.02 17.48 18.34 19.20 20.06 20.52
Dalby 9.28 10.14 11.01 11.47 12.33 13.19 14.05 14.51 15.37 16.24 17.10 17.56 18.42 19.28 20.12 20.58
Mairie de Doulon 9.31 10.17 11.04 11.50 12.36 13.22 14.08 14.54 15.40 16.27 17.13 17.59 18.45 19.31 20.15 21.01

Coliniére
Jules Verne

9.37
9.42

10.23 11.10 11.56 12.43 13.28 14.14 15.00 15.46 16.33 17.19 18.06 18.52 19.37 20.21 21.07
10.28 11.15/12.01 12.48 13.33 14.19 15.05 15.51 16.38 17.24/18.11 18.57 19.42 20.26 21.11

@ 12 JOURBLANC Jules Verne — Beauséjour

Jules Verne

Coliniére

Mairie de Doulon
Dalby
Foch-Cathédrale

50 Otages

Rond-Point de Rennes
Berlioz

Beauséjour

9.07 1 9.52 1038 11.22/12.11 12.57 13.42 14.28 15.14 16.00 16.46 17.32 18.18 19.04 19.52 20.38
9.11  9.56 10.42 11.27 12.15 13.01 13.46 14.32 15.18 16.04 16.50 17.36 18.22 19.08 19.56 20.42
9.17 110.02/10.48 11.33/12.21 13.07 13.52 14.38 15.23 16.09 16.55 17.41 18.27 19.13 20.01 20.47
9.20 10.06 10.52 11.37 12.24 13.10 13.56 14.42 15.27 16.13 16.59 17.45 18.31 19.17 20.05 20.51
9.28 10.14/11.00 11.46 12.32 13.18 14.04 14.50 15.36 16.22 17.08 17.54 18.40 19.26 20.12 20.58
9.31 10.17 11.03 11.49 12.35 13.21 14.07 14.54 15.40 16.26 17.12 17.58 18.44 19.30 20.15 21.01
9.35 10.22 11.08 11.5412.40 13.26 14.12/14.59 15.45 16.31 17.17 18.03 18.49 19.35 20.19 21.05
9.38 10.25 11.11 11.57 12.43 13.29 14.15 15.02 15.48 16.34 17.20 18.06 18.52 19.38 20.22 21.08
9.41 110.28/11.14/12.00 12.46/13.32 14.18 15.05/15.51/16.37/17.24/18.10/18.56 19.4220.25 21.11



